Kamplist

Kamp nr Vekt Fornavn

1

Vinner

10

11

12

1. mars 2015

77

80

59

63

66

67

75

62

80

83

60

62

55

61

57

56

52

50

44

43

45

48

52

53

Avind
Amanda

Ali

Jon Herman
Christian
Lars Herman
Shayan

Don

Magnus
Lasse

Erfan

Mattis Aalrust
Erik

Thea Petrine
Martin
Preben

Levi

Muslim

Liam Ohman
Sebastian
Julian Henriksen
Sander
Amalie

Juline

Efternavn

Qaderzade
Marcussen
Dara
Vegheim Haraldsen
Torbla

Reed
Khoshhal
Emini
Furuseth
Skau
Shaerzadeh
Caspersen
Kinn

Linja

Nilsen
Sandvik
Aspelund Knardahl
Yusupov
Da Cruz
Nyheim
Volden
Johansen
Ostby

Loe

1. mars 2015
Klubb Resultat
IF- Pors 22,5
Jessheim 24,5
1K 26,5
Sundjordet 18,5
Jessheim 27,7
Vestby 27
SP09 25
Jessheim 26,5
Jessheim 24
Jessheim 24
Vestby 0
Amot IF 0
Vestby 25,5
1K 22
Vestby 21,5
1K 23,5
Grimstad BK 21
Jessheim 22,5
1K 24
Grimstad BK 19.5
Vestby 22,5
Askim BK 26
Askim BK 23
TK 22
Side 1 av 2



Kamp nr Vekt Fornavn

13 50
51

14 48
49

15 Vinner?’
46

16 4
40

17 43
40

18 31
33

19 56
66

20 47
Vinner 50
21 46
47

22 47
48

23 45
48

24 43
37

25 62
47

1. mars 2015

Ismail
Qyvind
Brage

Jacop

Julie madelen

Annabelle

Eliaz

Vetle

Aron

Sara

Zaid

Odin J

Elias

Marcus

Adrian

Hassan

William Reitan

Fabian

Joakim
Brage

Basel

Sander

Aron
Christoffer
Mattis Aalrust

Adrian

Efternavn

yusupov
Agnor
Elverhoi
Hansen
Hervik lgken
Brun
Raza
Hestnces
Thendrup
Melgard

Ahmmad

Paulsen-Nedresagen

Eriksen
@vald
Hagen
Mahavri
Nerhagen

Kadir

Johnsrud
Elverhgi
Srour
Johansen
Thendrup
Drange
Caspersen

Hagen

Klubb

Jessheim
Vestby
Jessheim
IF- Pors
Askim BK
TK

SPO9

TK

Ski

Gran
Vestby
Ski

IF- Pors
IF- Pors
Jessheim
Askim BK
Vestby
Ski

TK
Jessheim
TK

Askim BK
Ski

IF- Pors
Amot IF

Jessheim

Resultat
22,5

24,5
21
21,5
23,5
23,5
22
25,5
21,5
22
22
20,5
20,5
19.5
21,5
21,5
23

16,5

22
20
22
24
21,5
20
21,5

20,5

Side 2 av 2



